
Name Position Email

Office

Mr. Jasan Bryan Principal jbryan@goodrichschools.org

Mr. Tom Wozniak OT/MS Asst Principal twozniak@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Lisa Rafferty Secretary lrafferty@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Tammy Koczara Office Para tkoczara@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Megan Burny Food Services Manager mburny@goodrichschools.org

Special Services

Mrs. Danielle Carrasco Special Ed. dcarrasco@goodrichschools.org

Mr. Brad McDonald Social Worker bmcdonald@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Paige Millikin Social Worker pmillikin@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Meredith Relken Speech mrelken@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Carolyn Stickney Interventist cstickney@goodrichschools.org

Specials

Mrs. Marlyce Farnum Art Teacher mfarnum@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Heather Guerra Science hguerra@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Erin Janetsky Music Teacher ejanetsky@goodrichschools.org

Mr. Doug McMillan PE Teacher dmcmilla@goodrichschools.org  

Mrs. Karla Stebbins Media Specialist kstebbin@goodrichschools.org

Second Grade

Ms. Kelly Alford Teacher kalford@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Karen Bowdish Teacher kbowdish@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Karen Fischer Teacher kfischer@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Linda Kramer Teacher lkramer@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Jody Smith Teacher jsmith@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Renee Upham Teacher rupham@goodrichschools.org

Third Grade 

Mrs. Shannon Gregg Teacher sgregg@goodrichschools.org

Ms. Catherine Horan Teacher choran@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Casey Marshall Teacher cmarshall@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Stephanie Mellendorf Teacher smellendorf@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Evie Moffett Teacher emoffett@goodrichschools.org

Fourth Grade 

Mrs. Roxann Dziduch Teacher rdziduch@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Lindie Kramer Teacher lskramer@goodrichschools.org

Ms. Janet  McMahon Teacher jmcmahon@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Amie Planck Teacher aplanck@goodrichschools.org

Mr. Wayne Wilson Teacher wwilson@goodrichschools.org

mailto:twozniak@goodrichschools.org
mailto:mburny@goodrichschools.org


Fifth Grade

Mrs. Jacqueline Eickhoff Teacher jeickhoff@goodrichschools.org

Mr. Adam Eickholt Teacher aeickholt@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Melissa Hart Teacher mhart@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Susan Kaffenberger Teacher skaffenb@goodrichschools.org

Mr. James Rice Teacher jrice@goodrichschools.org

Paraprofessionals

Mrs. Susan Burns Title I sburns@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Rachelle Cox Title I rcox@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Patricia Fisher SE tfisher@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Mary Kline SE mkline@goodrichschools.org

Mrs. Nichole Schmidt SE nschmidt@goodrichschools.org


